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	Name
	Department
	Email

	
	
	

	Gregory Lardy, Co-Chair
	Agriculture
	gregory.lardy@ndsu.edu

	Creighton Brown, Co-Chair
	Inclusion Initiatives 
	creighton.brown@ndsu.edu

	Joy Anne Annette
	UGPTI
	niimidaa@outlook.com

	Lisa Arnold
	English
	lisa.r.arnold@ndsu.edu 

	Angela Bachman
	Provost’s Office
	angela.bachman@ndsu.edu

	Jessie Bauer
	Advising Resource Center
	jessica.m.bauer@ndsu.edu

	Scott Beaulier
	Business
	scott.beaulier@ndsu.edu

	Emily Berg
	Institutional Research & Analysis
	emily.a.berg@ndsu.edu

	Erika Berg
	Animal Sciences
	erika.berg@ndsu.edu

	Canan Bilen-Green
	Vice Provost for Faculty and Equity 
	canan.bilen.green@ndsu.edu 

	Jason Blosser
	Information Technology
	jason.blosser@ndsu.edu 

	Derisa Collymore
	Residence Life
	derisa.collymore@ndsu.edu

	Jim Deal
	Human Development & Family Science
	[bookmark: _GoBack]jim.deal@ndsu.edu

	Alan Denton
	Physics 
	alan.denton@ndsu.edu 

	Melissa Eslinger
	Health Professions
	melissa.eslinger@ndsu.edu

	Kendra Greenlee
	Biological Sciences
	kendra.greenlee@ndsu.edu

	Colleen Heimstead
	Athletics
	colleen.heimstead@ndsu.edu 

	Heather Higgins-Dochtermann 
	Equity Office
	heather.higginsdocht@ndsu.edu

	Carol Jergenson
	Residence Life
	carol.jergenson@ndsu.edu

	Alicia Kauffman
	International Student & Study Abroad Services
	alicia.kauffman@ndsu.edu 

	Heather Keeler
	Admission
	heather.keeler@ndsu.edu

	Seinquis Leinen
	Admission
	seinquis.leinen@ndsu.edu

	Simone Ludwig
	Computer Science
	simone.ludwig@ndsu.edu 

	Emily McGann
	Equity Office
	emily.mcgann@ndsu.edu

	Christi McGeorge
	Human Development & Family Science
	christine.mcgeorge@ndsu.edu 

	Joe Mocnik
	Libraries
	josip.mocnik@ndsu.edu

	Julie Nash
	Animal Science
	julie.nash@ndsu.edu 

	Kjersten Nelson
	Criminal Justice and Political Science
	kjersten.nelson@ndsu.edu

	Tara Nelson
	Institutional Research & Analysis
	tara.ashton.nelson@ndsu.edu

	Kimberly Overton
	School of Education 
	kimberly.overton@ndsu.edu

	Kristine Paranica
	Ombuds
	kristine.paranica@ndsu.edu

	Michelle  Pearson
	TRIO
	<michelle.pearson@ndsu.edu>

	Casey Peterson 
	Student Success Programs
	casey.peterson@ndsu.edu

	Deirdre Prischmann-Voldseth
	Entomology
	deirdre.prischmann@ndsu.edu 

	Scott Pryor
	Engineering
	scott.pryor@ndsu.edu

	Sheela Ramamoorthy
	Microbiological Sciences
	sheela.ramamoorthy@ndsu.edu 

	Chris Ray
	Education
	chris.ray@ndsu.edu

	Anne Robinson-Paul
	University Relations
	anne.robinson-paul@ndsu.edu 

	Amolia Schumacher
	Residence Life
	amolia.schumacher@ndsu.edu

	Molly Secor-Turner
	Nursing
	molly.secorturner@ndsu.edu

	Merideth Sherlin
	Admission
	merideth.sherlin@ndsu.edu

	Claudia Simon 
	Disability Services
	claudia.simon@ndsu.edu

	Jill Spacek
	Human Resources
	jill.spacek@ndsu.edu

	Curtis Sullivan
	Communication, Graduate School
	curtis.sullivan@ndsu.edu

	Tabitha Thomas
	Faculty Immigration
	tabitha.thomas@ndsu.edu 

	Erica Wahlund
	Pharmaceutical Sciences, Student Government
	erica.wahlund@ndsu.edu


	Jaclynn Wallette
	Multicultural Programs
	jaclynn.wallette@ndsu.edu 

	Rebecca Weaver-Hightower
	English
	r.weaverhightower@ndsu.edu

	Christopher Whitsel
	Sociology & Anthropology
	christopher.whitsel@ndsu.edu 

	John Woolsey
	Human Resources
	john.woolsey@ndsu.edu



